



Re: Emerald Premium Warranty Transfer

Owner's Name on Emerald Premium Warranty:
Address:
City, State, Province, Zip/PC:
Phone Number:
Project Name:
Project Address:Original Installation Date:
City, State, Province, Zip/PC:
New Owner's Name:
Mailing Address (if Different):
City, State, Province, Zip/PC:
Phone Number:

Real Estate Transfer Date:_

Note: Please complete the above transfer form and provide the original Emerald Premium Warranty or Emerald Premium Warranty registration number for the Certified Roofing System installed on the residence being transferred. These can be emailed to <u>warrantyinquiries@malarkeyroofing.com</u>. Once Malarkey has both the original Emerald Premium Warranty and information on this transfer form, the Emerald Premium Warranty will be transferred, if it is eligible for transfer, and coverage will be in accordance with the terms and conditions of the **warranty applicable at the time of the installation**. See 'Transferability' section of the Emerald Premium Warranty. The new property owner must submit payment for this warranty transfer. Payment can be made by check or credit card. **Malarkey** <u>will not</u> accept cash or money order for payment. Checks may be mailed to the address below. Credit card payments can be made with our Warranty Services Department over the phone at (800) 545-1191, ext. 10212.

Malarkey Roofing Products 3131 N. Columbia Blvd. Portland, OR 97217

<u>Retain a copy for your records:</u> The owner should retain all documents and proof of purchase of Malarkey products and/or Emerald Premium Warranty for submission for validation of claims. If you need assistance, please contact our Warranty Services Department at (800) 545-1191, ext. 10212.

In the event of a roofing material concern, please refer to the 'Emerald Premium Shingle Warranty Program' for the terms, conditions, and items covered by your product warranty selection. Should you conclude that the roofing material concern is Malarkey's responsibility, please contact the Malarkey Warranty Services Department for assistance at (800) 545-1191, ext. 10212.

Sincerely, Malarkey Certified Residential Contractor Program

Corporate Office: 3131 N. Columbia Blvd., Portland, OR 97217 • WWW.MALARKEYROOFING.COM